KAMI GmbH - Eisenstr. 20 - 30916 Isernhagen - Tel.: +49 511 - 519 312 0 - info@kami-maschinen.de - www-kami-maschinen.de
CNC FKM 450GSK/CNC
  Precises, GSK 218MC controleds processingszentrum with
12-fold tool changer.
Price upon inquiry
specifications
table size 800 x 260 mm
spindle speeds 100 - 8000 U/min
movement longitudinal X 450 mm
movement cross Y 320 mm
movement in Z 450 mm
tool mounts BT 40
Main spindle drive 3,7 KW
repeat accuracy 0,01 mm
positioning accuracy 0,01 mm
distance Spindle - table 90 - 470 mm
size of t-slots 14mm x 3
distance spindle nose - column 360 mm
milling feed 1 - 12000 mm/min
weight 2.400,00 kg
equipment
• full cabin
• GSK 218MC
• 12 times tool changer
• linear guide ways
accessoiries
electric handwheel,GSK 218MC, full cabin, 12-fold Toolchanger
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)
Seite 1 / 1